
PAVILION RENTALS
TOTAL sq ft
100
225
400
600
800
1,000
1,200
1,800
1,040
2,080
3,120
4,160

TENT SIZE (ft)
10 x 10
15 x 15
20 x 20
20 x 30
20 x 40 (two 20 x 20)
20 x 50 (20 x 30 & 20 x 20)
20 x 60 (three 20 x 20)
20 x 80 (four 20 x 20)
40 Hexagon
Two 40 Hexagon
Three 40 Hexagon
Four 40 Hexagon

PRICE
$200.00
$350.00
$450.00
$550.00
$600.00
$700.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$1,300.00
$1,800.00
$2,400.00

ACCESSORIES 
Globe Lights
Sliding Walls
Gutter
Dimmer Switch
Belly Table
6ft Banquet Tables (seats 6 to 8 people)
8 ft Banquet Tables (seats 8 to 10 people)
48” Round Tables (seats 4 to 6 people)
60” Round Tables (seats 6 to 8 people)
72” Round Tables (seats 8 to 10 people)
Folding Chairs
Gold Chivari Chairs with White Foam Cushions
Tablecloths: Banquet & Rounds 
Table & chairs setup available on request

PRICE
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$4.00
$9.50
$30.00 (subject to availability)

EQUIPMENT
10” White Plates
8” White Plates
6” White Side Plates
Soup Bowls
Coffee Cups & Saucers
Appetizer Forks & Knives
Main Course Forks & Knives
Soup Spoons
Dessert Forks & Spoon
Coffee Spoons
Linen White Napkins
Chafing Dish with 2 Sternos

PRICE
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$0.50 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$0.50 each
$0.50 each
$0.50 each
$0.50 each
$0.50 each
$3.00 each
$35.00

PLEASE NOTE:
Our tables do not come with tablecloths or skirts, however they can be provided upon request.
Table & chairs setup  available on request
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