

PAVILION RENTALS

TOTAL sq ft	PRICE
100	\$200.00
225	\$350.00
400	\$450.00
600	\$550.00
800	\$600.00
1,000	\$700.00
1,200	\$900.00
1,800	\$1,000.00
1,040	\$700.00
2,080	\$1,300.00
3,120	\$1,800.00
4,160	\$2,400.00
	100 225 400 600 800 1,000 1,200 1,800 1,040 2,080 3,120

ACCESSORIES	PRICE
Globe Lights	\$50.00
Sliding Walls	\$40.00
Gutter	\$40.00
Dimmer Switch	\$25.00
Belly Table	\$20.00
6ft Banquet Tables (seats 6 to 8 people)	\$25.00
8 ft Banquet Tables (seats 8 to 10 people)	\$25.00
48" Round Tables (seats 4 to 6 people)	\$25.00
60" Round Tables (seats 6 to 8 people)	\$25.00
72" Round Tables (seats 8 to 10 people)	\$25.00
Folding Chairs	\$4.00
Gold Chivari Chairs with White Foam Cushions	\$9.50
Tablecloths: Banquet & Rounds	\$30.00 (subject to availability)
Table & chairs setup available on request	

EQUIPMENT	PRICE
10" White Plates	\$1.00 each
8" White Plates	\$1.00 each
6" White Side Plates	\$0.50 each
Soup Bowls	\$1.00 each
Coffee Cups & Saucers	\$1.00 each

Appetizer Forks & Knives \$0.50 each Main Course Forks & Knives \$0.50 each Soup Spoons \$0.50 each Dessert Forks & Spoon \$0.50 each Coffee Spoons \$0.50 each Linen White Napkins \$3.00 each Chafing Dish with 2 Sternos \$35.00

PLEASE NOTE:

Our tables do not come with tablecloths or skirts, however they can be provided upon request. Table & chairs setup available on request pavi id rentals

tim@mef.bm | 705-3061 | www.catering.bm